
   
 

TECHNOLOGY
Classes | Spring 2018

The E-Library

Learn more about how to access FREE 
ebooks, audiobooks, magazines, movies, 
and more wherever you are! Please feel free 
to bring your personal devices.

Goose Creek Library
Thursday, March 1, 3:30 - 5 pm

Moncks Corner Library
Monday, April 30, 3:30 - 5 pm

Hanahan Library
Thursday, May 24, 3:30 - 5 pm

Google Services
Whether you're a seasoned Google User, or 
looking to get started, come on by and learn 
more about what you can do with Google 
apps and devices! 

*Students with school-issued Google 
Chromebooks are welcome to attend with a 
parent or guardian present.*

Sangaree Library
Wednesday, March 14, 3:30 - 5 pm

St. Stephen Library
Tuesday, April 17,  3:30 - 5 pm

Decoding Your Device

Need help with your personal devices? Stop 
by your local library for one-on-one tech 
help! Please note: this is an open session, 
and is �rst-come-�rst-served. Your patience 
is appreciated.

Hanahan Library
Thursday, March 22, 4 - 5 pm

Goose Creek Library
Thursday, April 5, 4 - 5 pm

Sangaree Library
Wednesday, April 11, 4 - 5 pm

St. Stephen Library
Tuesday, May 15, 4 - 5 pm

Moncks Corner Library
Monday, May 21, 4 - 5 pm

Play and Learn
Need some extra practice with a mouse and 
keyboard? Stop by for an open session of 
games and tutorials to help you feel more 
comfortable with these devices. A member 
of our technology department will be 
available to get you started and answer 
questions.

Moncks Corner Library
Monday, March 19, 4 - 5 pm

Goose Creek Library
Thursday, May 10, 4 - 5 pm

berkeleylibrarysc.org

        
Do you have an interest in Pinterest? Come learn how to register for an account and 
use Pinterest for party planning, entertainment, craft ideas, and more!

St. Stephen Library
Tuesday, March 13, 3:30 - 5 pm

Hanahan Library
Thursday, April 26, 3:30 - 5 pm

Sangaree Library
Wednesday, May 16, 3:30 - 5 pm

Visit berkeleylibrarysc.org/technology-classes to register for tech classes. 

To Win It: Intro to Pinterest

NEW!!!

* After establishing a one-time only account. 

DOWNLOAD
Download the GoChip Player App.

CONNECT
Wirelessly connect your device.

PRESS PLAY!*
Instant movie, instant satisfaction!

15 Hours of Entertainment!
(5 Movies or 1 Whole TV Season)

Play on 8 Devices at Once!
No wi� or data needed!


